
Tunbridge Wells Leisure Centre, Tunbridge Wells Sportshall U11's Results 7th October 2012
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Thanet AC 1 1-4 105 16 0.87 15 3.69 17 12.75 14 83.2 15 71.2 15 92 1

Thanet AC 2 5-8 94 11 0.89 16 3.58 16 14.50 16 85.4 13 73.9 13 85 2

Dartford Dashers 2 33-36 96 13 0.75 13 3.24 11 15.00 17 83.6 14 74.2 12 80 3

Bexley AC 1 17-20 93 10 0.76 14 3.45 14 11.50 12 87.1 12 73.5 14 76 4

Invicta East Kent 1 49-52 96 13 0.72 11 3.49 15 12.75 14 87.4 11 74.4 11 75 5

Paddock Wood AC 1 37-40 96 13 0.69 10 3.43 13 10.50 9 88.2 9 79.6 8 62 6

Thanet AC 3 9-12 89 8 0.72 11 3.32 12 11.50 12 94.3 6 81.8 7 56 7

Folkestone RC Jun 1 57-60 94 11 0.58 5 3.21 10 9.50 6 88.0 10 75.4 10 52 8

Bexley AC 2 21-24 79 6 0.58 6 3.01 8 10.25 8 93.9 7 79.3 9 44 9

Folkestone RC Jun 2 61-64 91 9 0.66 9 2.79 5 10.75 11 95.9 4 83.4 4 42 10

Dartford Dashers 1 29-32 66 4 0.64 8 2.95 6 10.00 7 95.7 5 82.4 6 36 11

Paddock Wood AC 2 41-44 76 5 0.52 3 3.16 9 9.25 4 93.2 8 82.8 5 34 12

Paddock Wood AC 3 45-48 64 3 0.43 2 2.98 7 10.50 9 100.4 3 90.0 2 26 13

Folkestone RC Jun 3 65-66 86 7 0.58 6 2.60 3 8.75 3 108.1 1 91.6 1 21 14

Bexley AC 3 25-28 62 2 0.55 4 2.66 4 9.25 4 104.4 2 85.4 3 19 15

Thanet AC 4 13-16 1.44 2 5.75 2 4 16

Invicta East Kent 2 53-56 43 1 0.28 1 1.40 1 5.00 1 4 16



Standing Long Jump

Connor Neal Thanet AC 1 1.91 1

George Seery Thanet AC 2 1.83 2

Sam Keel Invicta East Kent 1 1.80 3

Thomas Hendley Paddock Wood AC 2 1.78 4

Erin Moses Thanet AC 1 1.78 4

Liberty Devine Paddock Wood AC 1 1.78 4

Neve Finn Thanet AC 2 1.75 7

Ronnie Stowell Bexley AC 1 1.73 8

Toni Thompson Bexley AC 1 1.72 9

Lauren Macey Invicta East Kent 1 1.69 10

Ethan Smith Bexley AC 3 1.69 10

Maisey Rose Dartford Dashers 2 1.68 12

Robyn Shears Thanet AC 3 1.67 13

Jessica Wood Thanet AC 3 1.65 14

Jacob Sherman Paddock Wood AC 1 1.65 14

Sadie Brown Folkestone RC Jun 1 1.62 16

Nathaniel Ryan Folkestone RC Jun 1 1.59 17

Matthew Excell Paddock Wood AC 3 1.58 18

Megan Crookbridge Dartford Dashers 2 1.56 19

Ella Thompson Bexley AC 2 1.55 20

Arielle Harvey Dartford Dashers 1 1.50 21

Libby Turbutt Folkestone RC Jun 3 1.46 22

Ambo Srivens Bexley AC 2 1.46 22

Emily Beauchamp Dartford Dashers 1 1.45 24

Hayden Day Thanet AC 4 1.44 25

Emily Carter Folkestone RC Jun 2 1.41 26

Leo Caldwell Invicta East Kent 2 1.40 27

Joseph Shepheard Paddock Wood AC 3 1.40 27

Sophie Tallon Paddock Wood AC 2 1.38 29

Samuel Jones Folkestone RC Jun 2 1.38 29

Kieran Day Folkestone RC Jun 3 1.14 31

Cameron Sharp Bexley AC 3 0.97 32



Vertical Jump

Ellis Perry Thanet AC 2 0.49 1

Jack Seery Thanet AC 1 0.44 2

Mia Hillyard Thanet AC 1 0.43 3

Samantha Hockey Paddock Wood AC 1 0.41 4

Macey Daley Thanet AC 2 0.40 5

Imogen Allen Bexley AC 1 0.40 5

Caitlin Gallagher Folkestone RC Jun 2 0.38 7

Jack Rossiter Invicta East Kent 1 0.38 7

Joel Constant Dartford Dashers 2 0.38 7

Gracie Chapman Thanet AC 3 0.38 7

Maisey Rose Dartford Dashers 2 0.37 11

Ewan Clement Bexley AC 1 0.36 12

Joseph Hill Dartford Dashers 1 0.34 13

Grace Rossiter Invicta East Kent 1 0.34 13

Lily Jewell Thanet AC 3 0.34 13

Georgia Brisley Folkestone RC Jun 3 0.32 16

Corben Randell Bexley AC 2 0.31 17

Freddie Corder Dartford Dashers 1 0.30 18

Ellie Hibberd Bexley AC 3 0.30 18

Joely Catt Folkestone RC Jun 1 0.29 20

Leo Ballard Folkestone RC Jun 1 0.29 20

Henry Whysall Paddock Wood AC 2 0.29 20

Leo Caldwell Invicta East Kent 2 0.28 23

Isabel Smith Folkestone RC Jun 2 0.28 23

Cameron Routledge Paddock Wood AC 1 0.28 23

Rhys Crabb Bexley AC 2 0.27 26

Jaime Smith Folkestone RC Jun 3 0.26 27

Erin Woodhouse Bexley AC 3 0.25 28

Rosie Aylett Paddock Wood AC 3 0.24 29

Aiden Johnson Paddock Wood AC 2 0.23 30

Scarlett Bonner-Leney Paddock Wood AC 3 0.19 31



Ball Overhead Throw

Ellis Perry Thanet AC 2 7.75 1

Samuel Olubodun Dartford Dashers 2 7.50 2

Joel Constant Dartford Dashers 2 7.50 2

Sam Keel Invicta East Kent 1 7.00 4

Ewan Clement Bexley AC 1 7.00 4

Neve Finn Thanet AC 2 6.75 6

Jack Seery Thanet AC 1 6.50 7

Mia Hillyard Thanet AC 1 6.25 8

Samantha Hockey Paddock Wood AC 1 6.00 9

Jack Rossiter Invicta East Kent 1 5.75 10

Jessica Wood Thanet AC 3 5.75 10

Gracie Chapman Thanet AC 3 5.75 10

Hayden Day Thanet AC 4 5.75 10

Isabel Smith Folkestone RC Jun 2 5.75 10

Matthew Excell Paddock Wood AC 3 5.50 15

Rhys Crabb Bexley AC 2 5.50 15

Joseph Hill Dartford Dashers 1 5.50 15

Nathaniel Ryan Folkestone RC Jun 1 5.25 18

Joseph Shepheard Paddock Wood AC 3 5.00 19

Leo Caldwell Invicta East Kent 2 5.00 19

Samuel Jones Folkestone RC Jun 2 5.00 19

Henry Whysall Paddock Wood AC 2 4.75 22

Jaime Smith Folkestone RC Jun 3 4.75 22

Erin Woodhouse Bexley AC 3 4.75 22

Corben Randell Bexley AC 2 4.75 22

Aiden Johnson Paddock Wood AC 2 4.50 26

Imogen Allen Bexley AC 1 4.50 26

Ellie Hibberd Bexley AC 3 4.50 26

Cameron Routledge Paddock Wood AC 1 4.50 26

Emily Beauchamp Dartford Dashers 1 4.50 26

Joely Catt Folkestone RC Jun 1 4.25 31

Kieran Day Folkestone RC Jun 3 4.00 32



Speed Bounce 20 Sec

Connor Neal Thanet AC 1 54 1

Caitlin Gallagher Folkestone RC Jun 2 51 2

Liberty Devine Paddock Wood AC 1 51 2

Erin Moses Thanet AC 1 51 2

Lauren Macey Invicta East Kent 1 50 5

Leo Ballard Folkestone RC Jun 1 50 5

George Seery Thanet AC 2 49 7

Megan Crookbridge Dartford Dashers 2 48 8

Samuel Olubodun Dartford Dashers 2 48 8

Ronnie Stowell Bexley AC 1 47 10

Grace Rossiter Invicta East Kent 1 46 11

Toni Thompson Bexley AC 1 46 11

Lily Jewell Thanet AC 3 46 11

Jacob Sherman Paddock Wood AC 1 45 14

Macey Daley Thanet AC 2 45 14

Georgia Brisley Folkestone RC Jun 3 44 16

Sadie Brown Folkestone RC Jun 1 44 16

Leo Caldwell Invicta East Kent 2 43 18

Sophie Tallon Paddock Wood AC 2 43 18

Robyn Shears Thanet AC 3 43 18

Ambo Srivens Bexley AC 2 42 21

Libby Turbutt Folkestone RC Jun 3 42 21

Freddie Corder Dartford Dashers 1 40 23

Emily Carter Folkestone RC Jun 2 40 23

Ella Thompson Bexley AC 2 37 25

Scarlett Bonner-Leney Paddock Wood AC 3 35 26

Thomas Hendley Paddock Wood AC 2 33 27

Cameron Sharp Bexley AC 3 32 28

Ethan Smith Bexley AC 3 30 29

Rosie Aylett Paddock Wood AC 3 29 30

Arielle Harvey Dartford Dashers 1 26 31


